
2016 LEICESTER AGE GROUP MEET

Session - 2
at

EVENT 207 Boys Open 400m IM                  
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathan ALLEN 07/05/04 Co Leicester  5:33.90 350

50m    36.30 100m  1:19.87 150m  2:03.16 200m  2:44.58 250m  3:30.97 300m  4:17.70 350m  4:56.62 400m  5:33.90

2. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 08/02/05 Nova Cent'n  6:34.23 213
50m    46.02 100m  2:27.65 150m  3:14.27 200m  4:08.86 250m  5:04.61 300m  5:49.27 350m - 400m  6:34.23

3. Callum PIGGOTT 30/09/04 Shrewsbury  7:05.69 169
50m    43.79 100m  1:42.95 150m  2:41.07 200m  3:34.92 250m  4:33.73 300m  5:33.21 350m - 400m  7:05.69

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Cole LEE 03/01/02 Co Leicester  5:07.79 447

50m    33.94 100m  1:11.95 150m  1:49.50 200m  2:26.49 250m  3:11.86 300m  3:57.30 350m  4:33.95 400m  5:07.79

2. Joshua CURTIS 19/04/02 Co Leicester  5:23.85 384
50m    35.44 100m  1:18.28 150m  1:59.53 200m  2:40.91 250m  3:24.30 300m  4:07.95 350m  4:47.29 400m  5:23.85

3. James WATSON 24/07/02 Co Leicester  5:38.06 338
50m    34.93 100m  1:15.79 150m  1:58.99 200m  2:41.84 250m  3:31.34 300m  4:22.23 350m  5:00.36 400m  5:38.06

4. Atticus STRICKLAND 26/03/03 South Lincs  5:50.41 303
50m    38.27 100m  1:24.47 150m  2:08.58 200m  2:53.40 250m  3:43.76 300m  4:35.46 350m  5:13.11 400m  5:50.41

5. Luke CHAPMAN 06/08/03 Braunstone  5:52.28 298
50m    36.89 100m  1:20.85 150m  2:05.23 200m  2:47.30 250m  3:40.31 300m  4:33.83 350m  5:13.26 400m  5:52.28

6. Andrew HALL 05/08/03 Nova Cent'n  5:54.23 293
50m    38.21 100m  1:23.41 150m  2:09.76 200m  2:55.48 250m  3:45.69 300m  4:36.45 350m  5:17.26 400m  5:54.23

 Kai BACON 30/05/03 Co Leicester DQ S  7L

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack WILSON 31/12/98 Calv Bing  5:02.34 472

50m    31.88 100m  1:08.43 150m  1:48.16 200m  2:26.54 250m  3:10.15 300m  3:54.19 350m  4:29.25 400m  5:02.34

2. Rhys CHILES 28/12/99 Co Leicester  5:06.87 451
50m    30.86 100m  1:07.60 150m  1:47.69 200m  2:28.08 250m  3:10.38 300m  3:54.63 350m  4:31.49 400m  5:06.87

3. Luke BLANCHARD 15/01/01 South Lincs  5:13.22 425
50m    32.38 100m  1:10.02 150m  1:51.87 200m  2:32.22 250m  3:17.57 300m  4:02.88 350m  5:13.22 400m  5:13.22

4. Finlay CHAPMAN 28/11/01 Braunstone  5:18.54 404
50m    32.47 100m  1:09.43 150m  1:47.72 200m  2:25.73 250m  3:14.16 300m  4:06.04 350m  4:42.85 400m  5:18.54

EVENT 208 Girls Open 100m Freestyle          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lucy SEYMOUR 10/03/06 Cheadle  1:13.52 334    34.68
2. Georgina LEWIS 04/03/06 Coalville  1:18.96 269    36.93
3. Anya STRICKLAND 30/01/06 South Lincs  1:19.63 262    37.09
4. Olivia RICHARDS 21/04/06 Leic Sharks  1:24.88 217    40.80
5. Remee KELLER 30/05/06 Coalville  1:26.69 203    41.24
6. Hannah EDWARDS 31/12/06 Bramcote  1:26.78 203    41.03
7. Emily LOCK 12/02/06 Co Leicester  1:28.63 190    41.66
8. Lily SINCLAIR 04/07/06 Bramcote  1:35.10 154    44.34
9. Freya WINGFIELD-DOBBS04/03/06 Market Har  1:36.42 148    44.53

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Madeleine SQUIRES 22/06/04 Co Leicester  1:06.84 444    32.35
2. Emily JOHNSTONE 22/01/04 Co Leicester  1:07.64 428    33.43
3. Felicity WARD 04/03/04 Braunstone  1:08.89 405    33.05
4. Tia KEIGHTLEY 24/05/04 Co Leicester  1:09.54 394    33.14
5. Livia KINGSLAND 08/03/05 Nova Cent'n  1:09.57 394    33.98
6. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester  1:09.65 392    33.49
7. Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 02/05/04 Co Leicester  1:09.74 391    33.38
8. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 24/04/04 Co Leicester  1:09.84 389    33.79
9. Aurinija MALIAUSKAITE 29/04/04 South Lincs  1:10.04 386    33.75
10. Katie RUNDLE 17/02/04 Deepings  1:10.19 383    34.47
11. Macy NORTON 12/09/04 Co Leicester  1:10.76 374    33.67
12. Charlotte O'BRIEN 09/03/04 Rugby  1:11.01 370    34.06
13. Ellisha COOKSON 16/08/04 South Lincs  1:11.43 364    34.38
14. Jemma HOUSEGO 01/02/05 Deepings  1:11.47 363    34.31
15. Jessica OWEN 18/08/05 Co Leicester  1:12.37 350    34.70
16. Grace MANSON 10/11/05 Sherwood  1:12.52 348    34.91
17. Kianne HULLER 09/09/04 Co Leicester  1:12.64 346    35.20
18. Dusty SAINES 10/08/04 South Lincs  1:13.02 340    35.39
19. Andre UBAVICIUTE 22/07/04 South Lincs  1:13.12 339    35.04
20. Matilda STRANGE 08/02/04 Co Leicester  1:13.49 334    35.46
21. Isobel HARDY 26/07/04 Leic Peng  1:13.56 333    35.15
22. Beau CANN-LIVINGSTONE07/02/04 Nova Cent'n  1:13.83 329    35.37
23. Mollie BRIGGS 13/02/05 South Lincs  1:14.44 321    35.57
24. Hannah WILLIS 24/11/05 South Lincs  1:14.82 316    36.95
25. Faye GAMBLE 13/11/05 OadbyWigston  1:16.55 295    36.17
26. Emma CROKER 08/06/05 South Lincs  1:16.76 293    35.89
27. Esther SKELLS 09/01/04 South Lincs  1:17.00 290  1:17.01
28. Erin MCFERRAN 04/12/04 Nova Cent'n  1:17.14 289    36.30
29. Keeva STOPFORTH 16/02/05 Co Leicester  1:17.94 280    37.42
30. Leah HANNAFORD 25/06/05 Nova Cent'n  1:18.08 278    37.04
31. Amelie MCCANN 01/02/05 Co Leicester  1:18.74 271    37.31
32. Laura LUTHI 01/03/05 Co Leicester  1:19.13 267    37.17
33. Naomi OWEN 10/11/04 Nova Cent'n  1:20.72 252    38.32
34. Lily JACKSON-OATES 26/09/05 Arnold  1:21.12 248    38.73
35. Rea MAXWELL 19/06/05 Co Leicester  1:22.50 236    40.52
36. Cordelia BARBER 25/05/04 South Lincs  1:24.01 223    38.60
37. Martha BENNETT 04/02/05 Shrewsbury  1:24.27 221    38.90



38. Katie KIRK 09/09/04 Leicester Ne  1:24.31 221    39.56
39. Cerys PEACH 22/10/05 Loughborough  1:26.77 203    40.81
40. Pippa CAVE 14/11/04 Coalville  1:27.11 200    41.41
41. Molly PAXTON 13/10/04 South Lincs  1:28.60 190    42.41
42. Marie JONES 03/10/04 Shrewsbury  1:30.73 177    43.13
43. Hollie BACON 20/02/05 Loughborough  1:33.83 160    45.39
44. Naomi BLANCHARD 04/06/05 South Lincs  1:34.89 155    43.16
45. Hoi-Kay WILSON 04/10/05 Leicester Ne  1:35.46 152    44.35
 Esther GOODWIN 02/10/05 Loughborough DNC
 Emily STEELE 31/10/04 Leicester Ne DNC
 Georgia AVERY 22/01/05 Coalville DNC
 Rhiannon GOODWIN 28/02/04 Loughborough DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Bethany EAGLE-BROWN 26/02/03 Deepings  1:03.79 511    31.17
2. Chloe JONES 02/06/02 Deepings  1:04.85 486    31.20
3. Lauren GRICE 13/05/02 Coalville  1:05.28 477    31.51
4. Abbi WHITE 31/07/02 Leic Sharks  1:06.18 457    31.72
5. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03 Co Leicester  1:06.50 451    32.37
6. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03 Co Leicester  1:06.57 449    32.64
7. Nicola PEACH 27/01/02 Sutton  1:06.67 447    32.19
8. Anita WONG 01/11/02 Deepings  1:06.89 443    32.11
9. Ianthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester  1:07.23 436    32.41
10. Katie SHELTON 15/04/02 Co Leicester  1:07.37 434    32.96
11. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone  1:07.42 433    31.78
12. Ciara SHLACKMAN 02/02/02 Deepings  1:07.60 429    32.61
13. Trudi KENDALL 04/07/03 Corby  1:07.70 427    32.61
14. Amie LUDGATE 23/05/02 Nuneaton  1:07.71 427    32.25
15. Maddison GREGORY 27/12/02 Loughborough  1:07.75 426    33.18
16. Emma WALLACE 03/02/02 Deepings  1:08.01 421    32.79
17. Amy TAPPERN 08/10/03 Deepings  1:08.08 420    32.99
18. Elli SEAGRAVE 13/08/03 Sherwood  1:08.50 412    32.07
19. Katie DURRINGTON 08/05/02 Braunstone  1:08.77 408    33.26
20. Emily WHEATLEY 10/03/03 Co Leicester  1:08.83 407    33.43
21. Megan NUTTALL 14/09/02 Leic Peng  1:09.12 401    33.35
22. Jessie SPOONER 10/08/02 Deepings  1:09.17 401    32.79
23. Daniela GELMETTI 07/06/02 Shrewsbury  1:09.25 399    32.87
24. Fleur BEILBY 18/02/03 Mansfield  1:09.30 398    33.15
25. Jessica MATTHEWS 01/10/02 Shrewsbury  1:10.11 385    34.04
26. Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03 Co Leicester  1:10.28 382    33.71
27. Sasha WEIGHTMAN 31/03/03 Melton M'bry  1:10.30 382    33.84
28. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03 Co Leicester  1:10.48 379    33.86
29. Amelia FOVARGUE 25/02/03 South Lincs  1:10.88 372    34.13
30. Jodie PLOWMAN 08/03/03 Melton M'bry  1:11.72 359    34.95
31. Olivia SMITH 17/12/03 Nova Cent'n  1:11.82 358    34.78
32. Lilac VIGOR 30/11/03 Nova Cent'n  1:13.18 338    35.32
33. Holly STUBBS 25/08/03 Leic Peng  1:13.94 328    34.60
34. Freya HEATHCOTE 17/06/03 Coalville  1:15.98 302    35.87
35. Jessica MITCHELL 15/10/03 Nova Cent'n  1:17.69 283    36.81
36. Grace COVILL 04/11/02 Leic Peng  1:17.97 280    37.79
37. Emma WILDE 29/12/03 Deepings  1:18.06 279    37.24
38. Helena WATERS 31/05/02 Deepings  1:19.56 263    36.76
39. Bryony O'CONNOR 12/02/03 Leic Peng  1:24.03 223    40.24
40. Jessica GARLEY 01/11/03 Melton M'bry  1:25.84 209    41.36
41. Kayleigh KNIGHT 31/03/03 Leic Peng  1:34.45 157    44.55
 Lydia CAVE 12/03/02 Coalville DNC
 Lorna MCGILL 17/04/03 Deepings DNC
 Freya WOOLGROVE 19/03/03 Co St Albans DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Leah WALKER 16/09/98 Melton M'bry    59.17 640    28.40
2. Claire BEDDOW 14/03/96 Shrewsbury  1:01.68 565    29.41
3. Georgina MITCHELL 05/01/01 Strat Sharks  1:02.88 533    30.23
4. Lorna GREENWOOD 19/02/01 Co Leicester  1:03.56 516    30.05
5. Tia VYAS 08/02/01 Leic Sharks  1:03.66 514    30.67
6. Charlotte GUDGEON 03/11/01 Leic Sharks  1:04.31 499    31.03
7. Sofia ALLEN 16/06/00 Chesterfield  1:04.53 493    31.05
8. Olivia MORRISON 01/02/01 Loughborough  1:04.69 490    31.44
9. Melissa PUGH 13/01/01 Shrewsbury  1:04.89 485    30.75
10. Jasmine GOWER 13/12/01 Wigan BEST  1:05.00 483    31.27
11. Jasmine BURTON 14/11/01 Melton M'bry  1:05.51 472    31.54
12. Ashleigh HOWELLS 15/07/00 Loughborough  1:05.82 465    31.69
13. Megan POTTS 02/10/99 Shrewsbury  1:05.88 464    31.78
14. Amy GODWIN 29/05/01 Coalville  1:05.94 462    31.86
15. Natalie SMITH 13/05/01 Deepings  1:06.00 461    31.85
16. Rebekah WEBSTER-AIKMAN03/07/98 Leic Peng  1:06.87 443    32.07
17. Grace SHORROCK 12/10/00 Shrewsbury  1:07.21 437    32.05
18. Danielle SHLACKMAN 20/04/99 Deepings  1:07.67 428    32.97
19. Lucy DILKES 10/11/01 Melton M'bry  1:08.69 409    33.29
20. Evie STUBBS 16/01/01 Leic Peng  1:08.85 406    33.31
21. Rosemary HARVEY 01/11/01 Deepings  1:09.90 388    32.87
22. Francesca GELMETTI 18/11/00 Shrewsbury  1:10.06 385    33.92
23. Niamh BROWN 22/08/01 Deepings  1:10.49 378    33.09
24. Abbie MASON 23/10/01 Deepings  1:11.63 361    34.30
25. Victoria MALONE 23/09/00 Leicester Ne  1:11.78 358    34.20
26. Alicia KNIGHT 24/02/01 Leic Peng  1:12.77 344    35.44
27. Rosanna ABBOTT 03/04/01 South Lincs  1:13.84 329    34.93
28. Alisha PORTER 15/11/99 Shrewsbury  1:21.18 248    38.01
29. Karen SOLER-CANTO 04/11/00 Loughborough  1:23.91 224    38.88
 Rebecca MCKENZIE 30/03/99 South Lincs DNC
 Bethany WILDE 07/11/99 Deepings DNC



EVENT 209 Boys Open 100m Freestyle           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kieran HOWARD 12/07/06 Bramcote  1:25.94 142    40.19
2. Matthew CLARK 30/05/06 Bramcote  1:28.92 129    41.76
3. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR20/07/06 Leicester Ne  1:29.89 124    43.58

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Dawid SROKA 17/01/04 Sherwood  1:04.76 334    31.07
2. Owen HARDING 07/08/04 Sherwood  1:09.64 268    34.22
3. Stanley ALEXANDER 14/06/04 Co Leicester  1:09.91 265    32.95
4. Jack STRETTON 11/02/04 Co Leicester  1:10.08 263    33.65
5. Evan MCWHIRTER 14/02/05 Co Coventry  1:10.50 259    33.54
6. Daniel KENNEDY 02/10/04 Co Leicester  1:10.62 257    33.30
7. Hosea WAWERU 05/01/04 Co Leicester  1:11.72 246    34.58
8. Matthew JACKSON 08/05/05 Nova Cent'n  1:11.74 245    34.41
9. Hou Yu LEI 21/05/05 Nova Cent'n  1:11.81 245    34.69
10. Lewis MEADE 08/12/05 Mansfield  1:11.99 243    34.95
11. Connor WILCOX 12/06/04 Nova Cent'n  1:12.22 240    35.11
12. Miles HATCH 10/04/04 Co Leicester  1:12.47 238    34.45
13. Sean MCCANN 01/02/05 Co Leicester  1:13.81 225    35.04
14. James DANSON 22/01/05 Nova Cent'n  1:14.14 222    32.84
15. Harry CARDELL 10/08/04 Deepings  1:15.46 211    35.93
16. Josh WAKELIN 28/02/04 Nova Cent'n  1:15.78 208    36.14
17. Lewis WARNER 23/09/05 Nova Cent'n  1:16.07 206    35.53
18. Samuel FOVARGUE 06/11/04 South Lincs  1:16.88 199    37.32
19. Joseph BROWBANK 07/01/05 Co Leicester  1:19.71 179    37.60
20. Edward SKELLS 09/01/04 South Lincs  1:20.07 176    38.78
21. Charlie GODDARD 19/04/04 Leicester Ne  1:20.34 175    37.16
22. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 08/02/05 Nova Cent'n  1:22.28 162    39.09
23. Charles SNEESBY 15/04/04 Leicester Ne  1:22.77 160 -
24. Henry SEWELL 12/04/05 Shrewsbury  1:23.87 153    40.67
25. Henry PYGALL 05/04/05 Nova Cent'n  1:24.07 152    40.03
26. Callum PIGGOTT 30/09/04 Shrewsbury  1:26.01 142    40.23
27. Willem MUDDIMER 08/10/05 Loughborough  1:28.19 132    42.18
28. Morgan MCCAFFREY 09/08/05 Leicester Ne  1:28.79 129    40.92
29. Thomas CHAMBERLAIN 23/11/04 Loughborough  1:31.17 119    42.10
30. Benjamin MALONE 03/12/05 Leicester Ne  1:40.07 90    47.06
 Frederick OXSPRING 24/05/05 Coalville DNC
 Benjamin BOURNE 24/01/04 Coalville DNC
 Nathan ALLEN 07/05/04 Co Leicester DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Christopher SNEESBY 16/12/02 Co Leicester  1:01.42 391    29.99
2. Benjamin BEEDELL 18/01/02 Deepings  1:01.56 389    29.80
3. Louis METSELAAR 08/09/02 Deepings  1:01.82 384    30.05
4. Cole LEE 03/01/02 Co Leicester  1:02.05 379    29.93
5. Kallum PENMAN 23/01/02 Deepings  1:02.91 364    30.82
6. James WATSON 24/07/02 Co Leicester  1:03.87 348    30.35
7. Kieran BOTT 19/04/03 Co Leicester  1:04.04 345    30.40
8. Frankie ALDRIDGE 18/05/03 Co Leicester  1:05.63 321    31.70
9. Kai BACON 30/05/03 Co Leicester  1:05.96 316    31.15
10. Joshua HEY 04/10/02 Corby  1:06.21 312    31.66
11. Benjamin BRIGGS 01/02/02 Deepings  1:06.23 312    32.17
12. Andrew HALL 05/08/03 Nova Cent'n  1:06.25 312    32.10
13. Tom ROCHELLE 21/09/03 Melton M'bry  1:06.92 302    32.26
14. Luke CHAPMAN 06/08/03 Braunstone  1:07.86 290    32.40
15. James LE GRICE 12/07/03 Co Leicester  1:08.85 278    32.73
16. Adam TILLEY 03/05/03 Co Leicester  1:09.63 268    33.12
17. Atticus STRICKLAND 26/03/03 South Lincs  1:10.70 256    33.62
18. Francis BARNETT 28/07/03 Deepings  1:11.01 253    33.15
19. Tom SIMIONATO 03/05/02 Coalville  1:11.83 244    34.16
20. Sam LEAHY 23/11/03 Leic Peng  1:12.98 233    34.82
21. Luke DEXTER 19/11/03 OadbyWigston  1:13.61 227    35.56
22. Henry BARNETT 08/07/02 Deepings  1:15.76 208    34.73
23. Jacob TIPPETTS 21/11/03 Co Coventry  1:18.02 191    36.49
24. Joshua ABBOTT 11/07/03 Loughborough  1:19.08 183    37.49
25. Joshua PORTER 20/09/02 Shrewsbury  1:21.23 169    39.22
26. Owen THOMPSON 30/11/02 Shrewsbury  1:26.74 139    42.08

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jacob HENSON 09/04/99 Braunstone    54.10 573    25.88
2. Brendan O'KEEFE 05/11/97 Mansfield    55.72 524    26.60
3. Lynden HOLTOM-STOTT 26/10/00 Nuneaton    57.63 474    27.89
4. Thomas BARNES 15/12/00 Melton M'bry    58.44 454    27.81
5. Samuel WILKINSON 23/11/00 Melton M'bry    58.67 449    27.95
6. Colin O'REILLY 18/06/99 South Lincs    59.09 439    28.32
7. William BRIGHTY 08/12/01 Melton M'bry    59.46 431    28.48
8. Lucas TAYLOR 05/08/01 Braunstone    59.61 428    28.99
9. Jacob SHINTON 23/11/01 Northgate    59.77 425    28.95
10. James DAVIES 24/04/00 Co Leicester    59.83 423    28.45
11. Maxwell KENDALL 14/02/01 Corby    59.89 422    28.56
12. Thomas GREIG 23/10/01 Chesterfield    59.92 421    28.73
13. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR19/09/01 Leicester Ne  1:01.23 395    29.20
14. Jonathan HARRISON 10/08/01 Coalville  1:01.34 393    29.41
15. Robbie JOWETT 23/12/99 Shrewsbury  1:01.69 386    29.26
16. Luke BLANCHARD 15/01/01 South Lincs  1:03.42 355    30.38
17. Daniel GRINDLEY 24/02/01 Shrewsbury  1:05.62 321    32.34



EVENT 210 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy SEYMOUR 10/03/06 Cheadle    39.26 279
2. Hannah EDWARDS 31/12/06 Bramcote    44.37 193
3. Remee KELLER 30/05/06 Coalville    44.51 191
4. Lucy HARRISON 24/04/06 Coalville    45.09 184
5. Emily LOCK 12/02/06 Co Leicester    45.79 176
6. Lola MORRIS 14/01/06 Co Leicester    45.82 175
7. Georgina LEWIS 04/03/06 Coalville    46.06 173
8. Olivia RICHARDS 21/04/06 Leic Sharks    47.79 154
9. Lily SINCLAIR 04/07/06 Bramcote    52.62 116
10. Freya WINGFIELD-DOBBS04/03/06 Market Har    57.08 90
11. Francine GILMORE 27/03/06 Shrewsbury    57.57 88

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Madeleine SQUIRES 22/06/04 Co Leicester    35.94 364
2. Emily JOHNSTONE 22/01/04 Co Leicester    36.03 361
3. Heidi MARRIOTT 20/04/05 Mansfield    36.25 355
4. Felicity WARD 04/03/04 Braunstone    36.47 348
5. Dusty SAINES 10/08/04 South Lincs    36.97 334
6. Macy NORTON 12/09/04 Co Leicester    37.25 327
7. Freya MCGARVA 05/05/04 Radford    37.30 325
8. Hannah WILLIS 24/11/05 South Lincs    37.39 323
9. Beth-Rheanna GIBSON 27/02/04 Melton M'bry    37.48 321
10. Lucy HITCHIN 23/02/05 Co Leicester    37.67 316
11. Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 02/05/04 Co Leicester    37.84 312
12. Jemma HOUSEGO 01/02/05 Deepings    37.95 309
13. Charlie-May MEADE 18/05/04 Mansfield    37.97 308
14. Aurinija MALIAUSKAITE 29/04/04 South Lincs    38.39 298
15. Grace MANSON 10/11/05 Sherwood    38.68 292
16. Charlotte O'BRIEN 09/03/04 Rugby    38.74 290
17. Jessica OWEN 18/08/05 Co Leicester    39.10 282
18. Emma CROKER 08/06/05 South Lincs    39.35 277
19. Matilda STRANGE 08/02/04 Co Leicester    39.36 277
20. Faye GAMBLE 13/11/05 OadbyWigston    39.39 276
21. Esther SKELLS 09/01/04 South Lincs    39.88 266
22. Leah HANNAFORD 25/06/05 Nova Cent'n    40.41 256
23. Isobel HARDY 26/07/04 Leic Peng    40.46 255
24. Amelie MCCANN 01/02/05 Co Leicester    41.22 241
25. Mollie BRIGGS 13/02/05 South Lincs    41.51 236
26. Cordelia BARBER 25/05/04 South Lincs    43.01 212
27. Cerys PEACH 22/10/05 Loughborough    43.60 204
28. Katie KIRK 09/09/04 Leicester Ne    43.69 202
29. Lily JACKSON-OATES 26/09/05 Arnold    44.87 187
30. Keeva STOPFORTH 16/02/05 Co Leicester    44.93 186
31. Rea MAXWELL 19/06/05 Co Leicester    47.18 161
32. Daisy JOHNSON 07/03/05 Leicester Ne    48.06 152
33. Marie JONES 03/10/04 Shrewsbury    48.15 151
34. Hoi-Kay WILSON 04/10/05 Leicester Ne    48.69 146
35. Imogen MCGILL 19/11/05 Deepings    50.96 127
36. Molly PAXTON 13/10/04 South Lincs    52.19 118
37. Naomi BLANCHARD 04/06/05 South Lincs    52.34 117
 Esther GOODWIN 02/10/05 Loughborough DNC
 Emily STEELE 31/10/04 Leicester Ne DNC
 Martha BENNETT 04/02/05 Shrewsbury DQ T  1L

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone    33.97 431
2. Jessie SPOONER 10/08/02 Deepings    34.53 410
3. Nicola PEACH 27/01/02 Sutton    34.86 399
4. Eduarda PONTICELLI 27/03/02 Loughborough    34.98 395
5. Chloe JONES 02/06/02 Deepings    35.11 390
6. Maddison GREGORY 27/12/02 Loughborough    35.15 389
7. Bethany EAGLE-BROWN 26/02/03 Deepings    35.24 386
8. Elli SEAGRAVE 13/08/03 Sherwood    35.26 385
9. Ianthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester    35.42 380
10. Amie LUDGATE 23/05/02 Nuneaton    35.71 371
11. Megan NUTTALL 14/09/02 Leic Peng    35.90 365
12. Imogen LINDSEY 20/09/03 Melton M'bry    35.98 363
13. Anita WONG 01/11/02 Deepings    36.00 362
14. Daniela GELMETTI 07/06/02 Shrewsbury    36.84 338
15. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03 Co Leicester    36.92 336
16. Jodie PLOWMAN 08/03/03 Melton M'bry    37.98 308
17. Emma WALLACE 03/02/02 Deepings    38.25 302
18. Amelia FOVARGUE 25/02/03 South Lincs    38.41 298
19. Fleur BEILBY 18/02/03 Mansfield    38.61 293
20. Holly STUBBS 25/08/03 Leic Peng    39.08 283
21. Phoebe CARDELL 20/01/02 Deepings    39.17 281
22. Jessica MATTHEWS 01/10/02 Shrewsbury    39.31 278
23. Amy TAPPERN 08/10/03 Deepings    39.90 266
24. Olivia SMITH 17/12/03 Nova Cent'n    39.97 264
25. Helena WATERS 31/05/02 Deepings    40.75 249
26. Freya HEATHCOTE 17/06/03 Coalville    41.23 241
27. Jessica MITCHELL 15/10/03 Nova Cent'n    42.18 225
28. Emma WILDE 29/12/03 Deepings    42.78 216
29. Jessica GARLEY 01/11/03 Melton M'bry    44.33 194
30. Kayleigh KNIGHT 31/03/03 Leic Peng    53.71 109
 Lorna MCGILL 17/04/03 Deepings DNC
 Leona ATKINS 01/09/02 Corby DNC
 Freya WOOLGROVE 19/03/03 Co St Albans DNC



 Shannon BARRETT 02/02/02 Sherwood DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daisy PLATTS 03/05/00 Co Leicester    29.37 667
2. Charlotte GUDGEON 03/11/01 Leic Sharks    32.03 514
3. Lorna GREENWOOD 19/02/01 Co Leicester    32.27 503
4. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 18/03/00 Co Leicester    32.59 488
5. Rebekah WEBSTER-AIKMAN03/07/98 Leic Peng    33.42 453
6. Amy MCARRAGHER 07/09/99 Corby    34.01 429
7. Claire BEDDOW 14/03/96 Shrewsbury    34.16 424
8. Sofia ALLEN 16/06/00 Chesterfield    34.23 421
9. Alice GOWING 30/12/99 South Lincs    34.35 417
10. Megan POTTS 02/10/99 Shrewsbury    34.47 413
11. Jasmine BURTON 14/11/01 Melton M'bry    34.97 395
12. Lucy DILKES 10/11/01 Melton M'bry    35.17 388
13. Amy GODWIN 29/05/01 Coalville    36.07 360
14. Grace SHORROCK 12/10/00 Shrewsbury    36.13 358
15. Danielle SHLACKMAN 20/04/99 Deepings    36.88 337
16. Natalie SMITH 13/05/01 Deepings    37.03 333
17. Niamh BROWN 22/08/01 Deepings    37.30 325
18. Rosemary HARVEY 01/11/01 Deepings    37.50 320
19. Abbie MASON 23/10/01 Deepings    37.74 314
20. Evie STUBBS 16/01/01 Leic Peng    39.64 271
21. Alicia KNIGHT 24/02/01 Leic Peng    39.82 267
22. Alisha PORTER 15/11/99 Shrewsbury    42.55 219
23. Rosanna ABBOTT 03/04/01 South Lincs    42.59 218
 Bethany WILDE 07/11/99 Deepings DNC

EVENT 211 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kieran HOWARD 12/07/06 Bramcote    45.77 114
2. Benjamin ROWLEY 18/05/06 Shrewsbury    46.37 110
3. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR20/07/06 Leicester Ne    46.57 108
4. Matthew CLARK 30/05/06 Bramcote    47.76 100
 Joshua SADDINGTON 11/07/06 Swadlincote DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dawid SROKA 17/01/04 Sherwood    34.95 256
2. Miles HATCH 10/04/04 Co Leicester    36.97 217
3. Evan MCWHIRTER 14/02/05 Co Coventry    36.98 216
4. Lewis MEADE 08/12/05 Mansfield    37.05 215
5. James DANSON 22/01/05 Nova Cent'n    37.69 204
6. Daniel KENNEDY 02/10/04 Co Leicester    37.78 203
7. Lewis NEWCOMBE 27/04/05 Co Leicester    39.28 181
8. Matthew JACKSON 08/05/05 Nova Cent'n    39.41 179
9. Lewis WARNER 23/09/05 Nova Cent'n    39.82 173
10. Edward SKELLS 09/01/04 South Lincs    39.94 172
11. Harry CARDELL 10/08/04 Deepings    39.97 171
12. Josh WAKELIN 28/02/04 Nova Cent'n    40.16 169
13. Samuel FOVARGUE 06/11/04 South Lincs    40.19 168
14. Sean MCCANN 01/02/05 Co Leicester    40.27 167
15. Henry SEWELL 12/04/05 Shrewsbury    42.68 141
16. Charles SNEESBY 15/04/04 Leicester Ne    42.94 138
17. Charlie GODDARD 19/04/04 Leicester Ne    43.63 132
18. Henry PYGALL 05/04/05 Nova Cent'n    44.32 126
19. Thomas CHAMBERLAIN 23/11/04 Loughborough    46.88 106
 Benjamin BOURNE 24/01/04 Coalville DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James LE GRICE 12/07/03 Co Leicester    33.33 296
2. Joshua CURTIS 19/04/02 Co Leicester    33.77 284
3. Louis METSELAAR 08/09/02 Deepings    34.02 278
4. Harry PRESTON 02/09/03 Leicester Ne    35.15 252
5. Benjamin BRIGGS 01/02/02 Deepings    35.24 250
6. Christopher SNEESBY 16/12/02 Co Leicester    35.33 248
7. Tom ROCHELLE 21/09/03 Melton M'bry    35.56 243
8. Frankie ALDRIDGE 18/05/03 Co Leicester    35.67 241
9. Francis BARNETT 28/07/03 Deepings    37.63 205
10. Henry BARNETT 08/07/02 Deepings    38.51 192
11. Tom SIMIONATO 03/05/02 Coalville    39.67 175
12. Sam LEAHY 23/11/03 Leic Peng    39.73 174
13. Luke DEXTER 19/11/03 OadbyWigston    39.81 173
14. Jacob TIPPETTS 21/11/03 Co Coventry    44.16 127
15. Joshua PORTER 20/09/02 Shrewsbury    44.61 123
 Joshua HEY 04/10/02 Corby DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Brendan O'KEEFE 05/11/97 Mansfield    30.05 404
2. Thomas ROWLEY 27/01/00 Shrewsbury    30.46 388
3. Maxwell KENDALL 14/02/01 Corby    30.48 387
4. Lynden HOLTOM-STOTT 26/10/00 Nuneaton    30.66 380
5. Colin O'REILLY 18/06/99 South Lincs    31.34 356
6. Lucas TAYLOR 05/08/01 Braunstone    31.87 338
7. Robbie JOWETT 23/12/99 Shrewsbury    31.95 336
8. Thomas GREIG 23/10/01 Chesterfield    33.32 296
9. Jonathan HARRISON 10/08/01 Coalville    33.56 290
10. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR19/09/01 Leicester Ne    33.60 289
11. Luke BLANCHARD 15/01/01 South Lincs    34.23 273
12. Samuel WILKINSON 23/11/00 Melton M'bry    34.68 263



EVENT 212 Girls Open 200m Butterfly          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lucy SEYMOUR 10/03/06 Cheadle  3:11.40 244    38.45  1:28.79  2:22.11
 Anya STRICKLAND 30/01/06 South Lincs DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Katie RUNDLE 17/02/04 Deepings  2:46.90 368    37.27  1:19.83  2:04.44
2. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 24/04/04 Co Leicester  2:55.85 314    37.50  1:22.25  2:08.66
3. Ellisha COOKSON 16/08/04 South Lincs  2:58.12 302    38.86  1:24.40  2:10.92
4. Hannah LINES 01/06/04 Co Leicester  3:05.99 265    36.91  1:24.65  2:16.86
5. Dusty SAINES 10/08/04 South Lincs  3:10.72 246    39.28  1:27.67  2:18.64
6. Mollie BRIGGS 13/02/05 South Lincs  3:12.26 240    42.41  1:32.41  2:23.73
7. Naomi OWEN 10/11/04 Nova Cent'n  3:26.23 195    44.61  1:37.89  2:32.89
8. Beau CANN-LIVINGSTONE07/02/04 Nova Cent'n  3:26.61 194    42.85  1:36.05  2:31.23
9. Lily JACKSON-OATES 26/09/05 Arnold  3:39.98 160    47.99  1:45.49  2:44.12
10. Hollie BACON 20/02/05 Loughborough  4:49.94 70  1:08.68  2:26.07  3:40.76

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lauren GRICE 13/05/02 Coalville  2:35.35 456    35.24  1:14.71  1:54.95
2. Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03 Co Leicester  2:41.76 404    35.55  1:16.78  1:59.08
3. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03 Co Leicester  2:52.10 335    36.11  1:19.15  2:05.30
4. Amber GOWER 24/10/03 Wigan BEST  2:54.72 320    37.10  1:21.03  2:07.57
5. Ella BEARD 16/09/03 Nova Cent'n  2:57.80 304    38.82  1:25.91  2:13.44
6. Emily HANNAFORD 31/07/03 Radford  3:02.74 280    38.83  1:25.03  2:14.65
7. Jessica MITCHELL 15/10/03 Nova Cent'n  3:36.86 167    44.26  1:37.93  2:36.56

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Molly HEY 09/12/99 Melton M'bry  2:35.89 451    33.61  1:12.87  1:53.88
2. Gemma BAKER 19/01/99 South Lincs  2:40.92 410    35.06  1:16.03  1:58.71
3. Alice GOWING 30/12/99 South Lincs  2:43.26 393    34.98  1:15.29  1:59.06
4. Emma KING 12/11/98 Braunstone  2:47.44 364    35.30  1:16.71  2:00.81
 Grace SHORROCK 12/10/00 Shrewsbury DNC

EVENT 213 Boys Open 200m Butterfly           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Austin JOHNS 20/02/04 Co Leicester  2:49.60 262    36.63  1:18.54  2:04.57
2. Nathan ALLEN 07/05/04 Co Leicester  2:50.48 258    37.81  1:21.68  2:06.54
3. Owen HARDING 07/08/04 Sherwood  3:07.06 195    38.88  1:28.08  2:17.36
4. Jack STRETTON 11/02/04 Co Leicester  3:13.90 175    41.29  1:29.03  2:20.58
5. Harry CARDELL 10/08/04 Deepings  3:16.44 168    40.90  1:31.52  2:25.93
6. Joseph BROWBANK 07/01/05 Co Leicester  3:35.65 127    44.29  1:41.33  2:41.63
7. William FRANCIS 09/10/04 Nova Cent'n  3:42.30 116    43.87 - -

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Benjamin BEEDELL 18/01/02 Deepings  2:34.77 345    32.26  1:10.84  1:53.86
2. Kallum PENMAN 23/01/02 Deepings  2:37.28 328    35.13  1:15.30  1:57.05
3. William PARSONS 25/07/02 Hinckley  2:38.11 323    33.27  1:12.83  1:54.52
4. Kai BACON 30/05/03 Co Leicester  2:40.02 312    35.01  1:16.64  1:58.30
5. James WATSON 24/07/02 Co Leicester  2:40.25 310    35.02  1:16.39  1:57.76
6. Adam TILLEY 03/05/03 Co Leicester  2:43.22 294    37.29  1:19.90  2:01.86
7. Frankie ALDRIDGE 18/05/03 Co Leicester  2:45.38 282    38.45  1:23.84  2:06.12
8. Declan GUEST 10/02/02 Bramcote  2:46.36 277    37.15  1:20.20  2:03.97
9. Joshua CURTIS 19/04/02 Co Leicester  2:51.12 255    37.34  1:21.58  2:06.60
10. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02 Loughborough  2:51.63 253    37.06  1:19.68  2:05.07
11. Andrew HALL 05/08/03 Nova Cent'n  3:02.15 211    37.97  1:24.99  2:14.32
12. Owen THOMPSON 30/11/02 Shrewsbury  3:59.69 92    47.00  1:43.90  2:50.73

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Simon SCULLY 14/09/99 Co Leicester  2:17.97 487    30.58  1:04.98  1:41.07
2. Lewis ADAMS 23/08/97 Cosacss  2:21.36 452    31.46  1:06.67  1:43.68
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